
65 ROGER MILLS I006 REYDON 106,360.93 26 4,091 123,132.95 20 6,157 15.77 50.50

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    106,360.93

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 9,217.55

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 9,723.27

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 413 25,000.00

11 000 1000 170 239 0000 213 3,750.00

11 000 1000 180 239 0000 413 3,750.00

11 000 1000 212 239 0000 213 582.96

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 7,958.74

11 000 1000 214 239 0000 213 192.00

11 000 1000 222 239 0000 413 582.96

11 335 1000 223 239 0000 413 7,958.74

11 000 1000 224 239 0000 413 73.56

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 385.85

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 332.58

11 000 1000 242 239 0000 413 406.80

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 772.76

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 767.20

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 2,608.92

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 2,260.27

11 000 1000 263 239 0000 413 2,793.63

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 7,416.22

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 1,411.40

11 000 2152 110 239 0000 353 16,575.00

11 000 2152 232 239 0000 353 240.36

11 000 2152 253 239 0000 353 1,574.64

11 000 2620 619 239 0000 000 25.52

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    123,132.95

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 10,633.57

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 10,163.25

11 000 1000 114 239 0000 213 43.75

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 413 2,083.33

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 413 16,390.16

11 000 1000 120 239 0000 414 8,333.32

11 000 1000 170 239 0000 213 2,500.00

11 000 1000 180 239 0000 413 2,500.00

11 000 1000 180 239 0000 414 583.35

11 000 1000 212 239 0000 213 577.46

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 8,347.10

11 000 1000 214 239 0000 213 192.00

11 000 1000 222 239 0000 413 577.46

11 335 1000 223 239 0000 413 8,150.40

11 000 1000 224 239 0000 413 73.56

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 348.14

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 312.44

11 000 1000 242 239 0000 413 396.72

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 1,304.21

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 1,272.37

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 2,562.44

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 2,324.92

11 000 1000 262 239 0000 413 688.79

11 000 1000 263 239 0000 413 2,674.31

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 20,909.90

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 800.00

11 000 2152 110 239 0000 353 16,575.00

11 000 2152 232 239 0000 353 240.36

11 000 2152 253 239 0000 353 1,574.64

COUNTY DISTRICT

2023-2024
% CHG IN % CHG IN

2024-2025
OCT 1, 2024OCT 1, 2023

EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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